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Results Matrix

Outcomes

Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

Outcome: 1 Improve the availability of data and conduct analysis on that data in order to improve the design of policies
orted by ONE Caribbean, as well as improving their monitoring and evaluation
FCRF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Data for Targeting Vulnerable Groups, Designing Effective ONE Caribbean Interventions and Measuring

Impact.
Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification
1.1 Surveys conducted Survey of Living Surveys (#) 0 Design of Survey of
Conditions designed Living Conditions for
for 1 ONE Caribbean country X
country. (Survey
would be conducted at
1.2 Institutional capacity analysis Assessment of Assessments (#) 0 Approved assessment
conducted administrative data and reports for selected

digitalization/data use countries
strategy for x countries

2 Data and Analysis for Private Sector Development Growth and Measuring ONE Caribbean Impact.

Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification
2.1 Working Papers prepared Market feasibility Papers (#) 0 Finalized feasibility
studies for new private studies for selected
sector products countries

(Number of studies)

2.2 Dissemination event for Productivity Events (#) 0 Agenda of dissemination
Book prepared jointly with Compete event
Caribbean

3 Food security: Nutritional Nudges and Key Factors Affecting Costs.

Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification
3.1 Working Papers prepared Scoping Paper On Key Papers (#) 0 Final deliverable of
Constraints to consultancy for the
Improving Intraregional elaboration of paper

Trade in Foodstuffs

3.2 Design and implementation of a Experiment 0 Report summarizing
behavioral intervention to improve healthy designed and results of intervention
food choices conducted (#)

Other Cost

Total Cost

r{:RF Indicator r"Starldard Dulpul Indicator

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

Physical Progress

2024 2025 EOP
0 1 1. P
0 1 1 P(a)
A
0 2 2 P
0 2 2 P
A
Physical Progress
2024 2025 EOP
0 4 4 P
0 4 4  P(a)
A
1 0 1 P
1 0 0 P(a)
A
Physical Progress
2024 2025 EOP
0 1 1. P
0 1 1  P(a)
A
0 1 1. P
0 1 1 P(a)
A
P
P(a)
A

Financial Progress

2024
25000

25000

25000

25000

2025
225000

225000

50000

50000

Financial Progress

2024
25000

25000

50000

50000

2025
225000

225000

25000

25000

Financial Progress

2024
25000

25000

25000

25000

2024

$175,000.00
$175,000.00

2025
25000

25000

25000

25000

2025

$575,000.00
$575,000.00

EOP Theme

250000 Social
Development

225000

75000 Social
Development

50000

EOP Theme

250000 Regional
Integration

225000

75000 Private Sector

25000

EOP Theme

50000 Agricultural
Productivity and
25000 Food Security

50000 Agricultural
Productivity and
25000 Food Security

Total Cost

$750,000.00
$575,000.00

Fund

TBD

TBD

Fund

TBD

TBD

Fund

TBD

TBD

Flags

Flags

Flags



