

## **Results Matrix**

Outcomes		
Outcome:	1 Improve the availability of data and conduct analysis on that data in order to improve the design of policies orted by ONE Caribbean, as well as improving their monitoring and evaluation	
CRF Indicator		

## **Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress**

TCM Cycle:

1 Data for Targeting Vulnerable Groups Impact.	, Designing Effective OI	NE Caribbean Interve	ntions and Mea	suring			Physi	cal Progress			Finan	icial Progress		
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	EOP		2024	2025	EOP	Theme
1.1 Surveys conducted	Survey of Living Conditions designed for 1 ONE Caribbean country. (Survey would be conducted at	Surveys (#)	C	D	Design of Survey of Living Conditions for country X	Р	0	1	1	Р	25000	225000	250000	Development
						P(a)	0	1	1	P(a)	25000	225000	225000	
						A				Α				
conducted ac	Assessment of administrative data and digitalization/data use strategy for x countries		0	D	Approved assessment reports for selected	Р	0	2	2	Р	25000	50000	75000	Development
					countries	P(a)	0	2	2	P(a)	25000	50000	50000	
						Α				Α				
2 Data and Analysis for Private Sector I	Development Growth an	d Measuring ONE Ca	ribbean Impact	•			Physi	cal Progress			Finan	icial Progress		
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	EOP		2024	2025	EOP	Theme
2.1 Working Papers prepared	Market feasibility studies for new private sector products (Number of studies)	Papers (#)			Finalized feasibility studies for selected countries	Р	0	4	4	Р	25000	225000	250000	Integration
						P(a)	0	4	4	P(a)	25000	225000	225000	
						Α				Α				
2.2 Dissemination event for Productivity Book prepared jointly with Compete Caribbean		Events (#)	0		Agenda of dissemination event	Р	1	0	1	Р	50000	25000	75000	
						P(a)	1	0	0	P(a)	50000	25000	25000	
						Α				Α				
3 Food security: Nutritional Nudges and	d Key Factors Affecting	Costs.					Physi	cal Progress			Finan	icial Progress		
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	EOP		2024	2025	EOP	Theme
3.1 Working Papers prepared	Scoping Paper On Key Constraints to Improving Intraregional Trade in Foodstuffs			)	Final deliverable of consultancy for the elaboration of paper	Р	0	1	1	Р	25000	25000	50000	Productivity and
						P(a)	0	1	1	P(a)	25000	25000	25000	
						Α				A				
3.2 Design and implementation of a behavioral intervention to improve healthy food choices	,	Experiment designed and conducted (#)	0	0	Report summarizing results of intervention	Ρ	0	1	1	Р	25000	25000	50000	Productivity and
						P(a)	0	1	1	P(a)	25000	25000	25000	
						Α				A				

Other Cost



	2024	2025	Total Cost
Р	\$175,000.00	\$575,000.00	\$750,000.00
P(a)	\$175,000.00	\$575,000.00	\$575,000.00
Α			

Fund	Flags
TBD	F
TBD	F
Fund	Flags
TBD	•
TBD	
Fund	Flags
TBD	۲
TBD	